Paulton Junior School results at end of KS2 in 2023

PJS PJS
End of KS2 Results 2023 2023 National % Difference between
2022 Result Result 2023 PJS and National

% at % at % at

EXPECTED HIGHER STANDARD EXPECTED at EXPECTED

79% 39% 72% +7%
Spelling, Punctuation and
Grammar 105 SS 105 SS -

Writing

Reading, Writing & Maths
combined

69%

10%

59%

+10%




